Strip Magnet
Rare Earth strip magnets are versatile and
can be used in various processes. These
units are usually installed above transfer
conveyors and vibratory feeders to attract
'tramp' type contamination and any loose
machinery that has fallen off during the
manufacturing or packaging stages.

Temperature	 -20°C  /  +90°C
Materials
Magnetic Material 	 Rare Earth Neodymium Iron Boron - (NdFeb)
Housing		  304 grade stainless steel
Surface Finish	 Brushed
Benefits
•  Suitable for wash down	 •  High collection capacity
•  Easy to clean		  •  Rare Earth deep magnetic field
•  Removes ‘tramp’ sized contaminants
Options
•  Pharmaceutical specification	 •  Length up to 2000mm long
•  Ceramic magnetic material	 •  316 grade stainless steel
•  150mm wide units available	 •  Higher temperature versions available
Strip Magnet
Part Number A (mm) B (mm) Number Of Holes Weight (kg)
SMN100 100 50 2 2.5
SMN200 200 150 2 5.0
SMN300 300 200 2 7.5
SMN400 400 200 2 10
SMN500 500 200 3 12.5
SMN600 600 200 3 15
SMN700 700 200 4 17.5
SMN800 800 200 4 20
SMN900 900 200 5 22.5
SMN1000 1000 200 5 25
100mm
50mm A
B
For non-standard sizes, please contact sales@eclipsemagnetics.com